
ZONE-BASED FARES

866-795-RAIL (7245)     •    www.nmrailrunner.com 
Customer  Service Hours:    Mon.-Fri. 5am-10pm   |   Sat. & Sun. 7am-10pm

Rio Metro Regional Transit District is committed to its Title VI obligations.  We do not discriminate on the basis of race, color or national origin in the delivery of service. 
To obtain more information on our nondiscrimination obligations or to file a Title VI complaint, contact us at 809 Copper Avenue NW, ABQ, NM 87102.

HOW TO CALCULATE YOUR FARE
Step 1: Count the number of zones
Count the number of zones through which you will travel. 
Step 2: Pick the type of fare you need
Do you want a one-way ticket, a day pass, or a monthly or
annual pass? Are you eligible for a reduced fare?
Step 3: Check the chart below and see how much your fare is

REDUCED FARES ARE AVAILABLE TO
• Youth ages 10-17 
• Students with a valid student ID
• Seniors age 62+ 

Children 9 and under ride free!

• People with disabilities who show: 
-   A Medicare card
-   An NM Motor Vehicle Department notification
- A letter from doctor indicating the disability (with exp. date)
- An ABQ RIDE Honored Citizen Card
- A Santa Fe Ride Card or Santa Fe Trails Half Fare Card
- A disabled veteran ID card

FULL FARE
  day   monthly  annual

  one-way  pass   pass   pass
1 zone      $2     $3     $39     $385
2 zones      $3     $4     $55     $550
3 zones      $5     $6     $72     $715
4 zones      $8    $9  $105 $1045
5 zones   $9   $10   $110  $1100
6 zones   $10  $11   $121  $1210

REDUCED FARE
  day   monthly  annual

  one-way  pass   pass   pass
1 zone      $1     $2     $19     $187
2 zones      $1     $2     $28     $275
3 zones      $2     $3     $36     $352
4 zones      $4    $6  $52 $517
5 zones  $4  $7  $55 $550
6 zones  $5  $8  $61 $605
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Look for these new fares in the new year

Check the website or give us a call for the latest fare information.

 

TARIFA COMPLETA
  un solo      boleto  boletoa  boleto

  sentido  para el día  para el mes  para el año
1 zona      $2     $3     $39     $385
2 zonas      $3     $4     $55     $550
3 zonas      $5     $6     $72     $715
4 zonas      $8    $9  $105 $1045
5 zonas   $9   $10   $110  $1100
6 zonas   $10  $11   $121  $1210

TARIFA DE DESCUENTO
  un solo      boleto  boletoa  boleto
  sentido  para el día  para el mes  para el año

1 zona      $1     $2     $19     $187
2 zonas      $1     $2     $28     $275
3 zonas      $2     $3     $36     $352
4 zonas      $4    $6  $52 $517
5 zonas  $4  $7  $55 $550
6 zonas  $5  $8  $61 $605
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(Reciba Descuento al comprar por Internet)

El Río Metro  esta comprometido a sus obligaciones con Title VI.  No discriminamos a base de raza, color o origen nacional al desempeñar nuestro servicio. 
Para obtener más información sobre nuestra obligación con Title VI o para presentar una queja, favor de contactarnos en 809 Copper NW, ABQ, NM 87102.

Horas de Servicio al Cliente: lunes a viernes 5am-10pm  |  sábado y domingo 7am-10pm 

TARIFA DE DESCUENTO APLICA A
• Jóvenes, 10-17 anos de edad
• Estudiantes con identificación de estudiante 
• Personas de la tercera edad de 62 años y arriba
• Personas discapacitadas que presentan una de las 

siguientes opciónes:
- tarjeta de Medicare
- notificación del Departamento de Vehículos del 

Estado de Nuevo México
- carta de su doctor (incluyendo fecha de caducidad)
- tarjeta ABQ RIDE Honored Citizen
- tarjeta de Santa Fe Trails (Half Fare o Santa Fe Ride)
- tarjeta de identificación para Veterano Discapacitado

¡Niños de 9 años y menos viajan gratis!

COMO CALCULAR SU TARIFA
PASO 1:  cuente las zonas
Cuente las zonas por las cuales va a viajar.
PASO 2: seleccióne el tipo de tarifa que necesita
Gusta comprar boleto de un solo sentido, boleto para el día, o 
boleto para el mes o el año? Es elegible para un boleto de descuento?
PASO 3:  revise la tabla de abajo y vea cuanto cuesta su boleto

TARIFAS BASADAS EN ZONAS


